XSA-SMV07EN
Page 1 of 4
Instruction Manual
2 Port Solenoid Valve
Direct Operated Poppet Type
Series XSA1/2/3
The intended use of this product is the control of compressed air or
vacuum in pneumatic industrial automation systems.

suppressor.
Figure 9
4 How to Order
5 Outline Dimensions (mm)
5.1 Dimensions: Face Seal Fitting, Compression Fitting
Grommet: G
Model A B Bs C D E F L M
P
[inch]
Grommet: G Grommet: GS Conduit: C Flat terminal: F DIN terminal: D Terminal: T
G H G H G H G H G H J G H J
XSA1-□2S
22
55 24
63 30 8.5 20 3 8
1/4
27 53.5 30 40 47.5 47.5 23 53.5 64.5 45.5 52.5 99.5 47.5 68.5
XSA1-□2V 50 -
XSA2-□2S
25
63 31.5
73.5
35
11.5
22
5 10
29.5
63
32.5
49.5
50
57
25.5
63
67
55
55 102
57
71
XSA2-□2V 56 -
XSA2-43S 64.5 31
3/8
XSA2-43V 67 -
78 67.5 54 61.5 67.5 59.5 61.5
XSA3-32S 63 31.5
40 24.5
1/4
32 35 52.5 28 69.5 57.5 104.5 73.5
XSA3-32V 56 -
XSA3-43S 64.5 31
3/8
XSA3-43V 67 - 82.5 72 58.5 66 72 64 66
XSA 1  –  1   2   S  –  5   G   2  –
Face seal fitting
Compression fitting
XSA 1  –  1   1   P  –  5   G   2  Female thread type
 DC AC
G Grommet
● -
GS
Grommet
(With surge voltage suppressor)
● ●*1
D
DIN terminal
(With surge voltage suppressor)
● ●
DL
DIN terminal
(With surge voltage suppressor)
● ●
DO
DIN terminal without connector